Carabina

Nome
Anténio M. Palhinhas
Paulo Afonso
Américo Amor
Paulo Catarino
José Oliveira
Jodo Cruz
Agostinho A. Rocha
Domingos Duarte
Venéancio Arriaga
Jorge Silva
Pedro Pires
Pedro Marques
José Rego
Luis Bessa
Hélder Duarte
Pedro Cirne
Alfredo Duarte
José Canha
Eduardo Santos
Eduardo Matos
Anténio S. Palhinhas
Vitor Ferreira
Luis Chapita
Jodo Abreu
Pedro Mendonca
Pedro Quinto
Rui Cabaco
Anténio Duarte
Luis Reis
Fernando Ferreira

LF
4255
2611
466
8354
4413
5180
7156
9155
3912
1087
2302
11418
10297
5668
9176
4308
10290
4351
5405
11259
4164
10973
11415
9245
7434
3671
8152
9174
9158
11488

Total
166
165
165
158
152
151
150
149
145
142
141
137
135
135
131
130
127
126
121
119
112
112
106
105

95
88
80
80
76
37

Entrada



